	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  E > EK-27345-C16
	EK-27345-C16 (Knowles)
		    Part Number:
            EK-27345-C16
		    Manufacturer:
            Knowles
		    Description:
            MICROPHONE
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Microphones
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 12.94833 (This price is for reference only)
		No EK-27345-C16 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    EK-27345-C16  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EF-29615-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
R501-002-200 Hammond Manufacturing  EXTERNAL FEET
SR45-41 Vector Electronics  SIDERAIL 9.6"L M4441-C5.8
10828073 Schroff  ENCLOSURE 2U 75HP 374MM HEAVY
C2RR196323CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 23.6X23X70.3 BE/GY
1443844 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
MDM-15PH006P ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 15POS PIN 36" WIRE
H4BBG-10104-Y1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3047Y/H9991TR 4"
10110818-5020LF FCI  24AWG SFP+CABLE ASSY
H1AXH-4036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC40H/AE40M/X
M3BRK-3018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR30K/MC34M/MPR30K
H3BBS-5036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR50S/AE50G/HSR50S
103-1020-BL-00300 CNC Tech  CABLE USB 3.0 A MALE-A MALE 3M
86414CY SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 28AWG SLATE 100'
86203 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 24AWG SLATE 500'
5213C SL002 Alpha Wire  5213C SLATE 500 FT
5010/25C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE  22AWG 25COND 1000' UNSHLD
MLT8EH15-LP Panduit Corp  *STEEL-TY* 1/2"EH .015THK
WIT-120L-C Essentra Components  WIRE TIE 21.25" NYLON NATURAL
814416-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F221B1/4 CL203 Alpha Wire  HEATSHRINK 1/4 IN X 250FT CLEAR
RNF-100-1/4-WH-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Q2-LS-1-01-QB6IN-8 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1"-6" BLACK
F4X2LG6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT TYPE F PVC LGY 6'
AS168X-CB3H400 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 40A 480VAC 65VDC
LFFS0030XXCC Littelfuse Inc  SWITCH DISCONNECT FUSIBLE 30A
LA70Q4504 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMI CONDUCTOR 700VAC 450A
170M3461 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80A 690V 1BKN/50 AR UC
BK/HTB-56M-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT
BK/HLD-HH Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 15A PNL MNT
CH143DNI Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 40A DIN RAIL
37311000430 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC RADIAL FAST
0235002.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 250V 5X20MM FAST UL
YM120D260N150I Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 15 OHM 25C
SMDA24C/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC SO8
SA11AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC AXIAL
MSMLJ8.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC DO214AB
MXRT100KP220A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 220VWM 434VC CASE5A
SMCG7.0-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 13.3VC SMC
V47ZT1PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 250A DISC 7MM
	EK-27345-C16  keywords
	    	EK-27345-C16
	EK-27345-C16  Knowles
	EK-27345-C16  pdf
	EK-27345-C16  datasheet
	EK-27345-C16  price
	EK-27345-C16  distributor
	electronic components EK-27345-C16
	EK-27345-C16  Audio Products
	EK-27345-C16  Microphones
	EK-27345-C16  MICROPHONE
	EK-27345-C16
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .